Series AM�/AFF
Height and mass reduced by up to 40%
Conventional
New
∗ The C type is only suitable for modular connection.
Spacer Note)
Differential pressure switch
Uses the same spacer as the F.R.L. combination AC series.

x 100
2
How to Order
AMG 550C 10
Body size
150C
250C
350C
450C
550C
Options
Symbol F: Rubber material: Fluororubber
Fluororubber is used for the parts
such as O-ring and gasket.
Symbol H: For medium air pressure
(1.6 MPa)
Can be used up to 1.6 MPa at
maximum.
Symbol J: Drain guide 1/4 female threaded
1/4 female threaded
Can be pipied to the
drain exhaust port.
Symbol R: IN-OUT reversal direction
Air flow in the separator is changed to
right to left.
(Air flow direction of the standard: Left
to right.)
Symbol V: Degreasing wash,
white vaseline
Body/housing is degreasing washed. The
lubrication grease for O-ring and gasket is
changed to white vaseline.
∗3 Refer to “Auto Drain Specifications/
Option Combinations”.
Auto drain ∗3
C
D
Drain cock (Without auto drain)
N.C. auto drain
N.O. auto drain
Symbol
Nil
Description
AMG150C to 550C
Thread type
F
N
Rc
G∗1
NPT
Symbol
Nil
Type
∗1 Conforms to
ISO1179-1.
Port size
01
02
03
04
06
10
Symbol
1/8
1/4
3/8
1/2
3/4
1
Size
150C
Applicable body size
250C 350C 450C 550C